Qty Reference Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Note
1 PCB1 Printed Circuit Board Any TIDA-00473 Fitted
2 C1, C2 CAP, AL, 10 µF, 400 V, +/- 20%,  ohm, TH Nichicon UCY2G100MPD1TD Not-Fitted
2 C12, C16 CAP, AL, 1000 µF, 25 V, +/- 20%,  ohm, TH Nichicon UPM1E102MHD6 Fitted
1 C3 CAP, AL, 10 µF, 35 V, +/- 20%, TH Nichicon UVR1V100MDD1TA Fitted

4 H1, H4, H7, H10 Bumpon, Hemisphere, 0.44 X 0.20, Clear 3M SJ-5303 (CLEAR) Fitted
4 H3, H6, H9, H12 Machine Screw, Round, #4-40 x 1/4, Nylon,
Philips panhead
B&F Fastener Supply NY PMS 440 0025 PH
Fitted
1 J1 Conn Term Block, 2POS, 5.08mm, TH Phoenix Contact 1715721 Not-Fitted
1 J2 Header (Shrouded), 5.08 mm, 2x1, Tin, R/A, TH Phoenix Contact 1757242
Fitted
1 J6 43650-0213 Molex 43650-0213
1 J3 Header, 2.54 mm, 3x1, Gold, TH Wurth Elektronik 61300311121 Fitted
2 L1, L2 Inductor, Shielded Drum Core, Metal Composite,
1 mH, 0.5 A, 1.7 ohm, TH
Wurth Elektronik 768772102
Not-Fitted
1 Q1 BCX 55-16 E6327 Infineon Technologies BCX 55-16 E6327 Fitted
1 R15 RES, 470, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW1206470RJNEA Fitted
1 T1 750342999 Wurth Elektronik 750342999 Fitted
1 ZD1 BZV55C15 Microsemi BZV55C15 Fitted
2 R1, R2, RES, 6.8 k, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW12066K80JNEA Not-Fitted
2 R13, R16 RES, 6.8 k, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW12066K80JNEA Fitted
1 R14 RES, 0, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW12060000JNEA Not-Fitted
1 R17 RES, 1 k, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW12061K00JNEA Fitted
1 R6 RES, 1.02 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K02FKEA Fitted
1 R3 RES, 12, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060312FKEA Fitted
1 R4 RES, 27 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060327K00FKEA Fitted
1 R7 RES, 510 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603510K00FKEA Fitted
1 R10 RES, 1.6 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K60FKEA Fitted
1 R11 RES, 3.6 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06033K60FKEA Fitted
2 R5, R9 RES, 732, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW1206732RJNEA Fitted
1 R8 RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW1206100KFKEA Fitted
1 R12 RES, 10, 5%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW120610R0JNEA Fitted
9 TP1, TP2, TP3, TP4,
TP6, TP7, TP8, TP11,
TP12
Test Point, Miniature, Red, TH Keystone 5000